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NOTES:

Rated Current: 9.0AMP
Rated Voltage: 300V

3 | Contact Resistance:
Withstand Voltage:

Insulation Resistance:

Operation Temperature:

20mQ Max
1600V AC
T000MQ Min

-40C to +120C

Contact Material: Copper Alloy

Contact plating: 100u”Tin over 50u’nickel
Insulator Material: PA66,6.F,UL94V-0,BK
Cover Material: PAG6,G.F,UL94V-0,BK

Ordering Information:
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F=Female
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Contact Plated Blank—W/'I‘ WCON Logo
SN=Bright Tin
SM=Matte Sn
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Color
B=BLACK
U=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED

Type
W=With Screw

N=W/0 WCON Logo

1

[

=)
N 5]
+‘ H

‘7(\1
2

©O
N

25.00£0.20
[.984£.008]

80
30711

7.

i

I

[

f

7.50+0.10

[.295+.004]

W

)

T S
—
=

RS

MMMM

A

AX

No.Of
PIN

DIM.A

DIM.B

DIM.C

DIM.D

2X2

3.50

7.40

14.40

10.60

2X3

7.00

10.90

17.90

14.10

2X4

0.50

14.40

21.40

17.60

2X5

17.90

24.90

21.20

2X6

1
14.00
17.50

21.40

28.40

24.60

2X7

21.00

24.90

31.90

28.10

2X8

24.50

28.40

35.40

31.60

2X9

28.00

31.90

38.90

35.10

2X10

31.50

35.40

42.40

38.60

2X11

35.00

38.90

45.90

42.10
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SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:1
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49.40
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52.60

2X15

49.00

52.90

9.90

56.10

2X16

52.50

56.40

63.40

59.60

2X17

56.00

59.90

66.90

63.10

2X18

59.50

63.40

0.40

66.60

2X19

63.00

66.90

73.90

70.10

2X20

66.50

70.40

77.40

73.60

2X21

70.00

73.90

0.90

77.10

2X22

73.50

77.40

84.40

80.60

2X23

77.00

80.90

87.90

84.10
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PART NO.

DATE SCALE| FIT

2021/12/22

2021,/12/22

Adjust the size

XXX

+0.25

AO

018/11,/29

NEW

X XXX

+0.15

REV

DATE

MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION

Angle

+ 3

CHECK

DATE

UNIT

mm

PF350SW-2FXXXXXW1 (N)
TITLE:

SIZE

A4

WCON

Http: www.wcon.com

3.50%2. 50mm Pluggable Terminal Block

CHANGE

DIM

TOL

APPROVE

DATE

SHEET

1/1

Dual Row, Female, W/T With Screw

Customer NO.

PROJ.

@ =t

WCON-Dongguan
Tel: +86 769 85358920

Fox: +86 769 85358915
E-mail: sales@wcon.com

WCON—Kunshan
Tel: 486 512 57468408

Fax: +86 512 57468468
E-mall: salesks@wcon.com
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FILLAKLE - 10mm
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OPERATION|DRAW DATE SCALE| AT |PART NO. o
] PF350SW-2FXXXXXW1 (N
o Jrom] OGN [2021/12/22[ Gt [ |
. . Xxx |+0.25 |[CHECK DATE '
" Al 2021/12/22 Adjust the size SIZE A4 3.50%2. 50mm Pluggable Terminal Block
A0 2@18/”/29 NEewo XXX £0.15 SHEET 2/2 Dual Row,Female, W/T With Screw
Angle | £ 3 | APPROVE DATE Customer NO.
REV DATE MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION CHANGE pim ToL PROJ.| & =

WCON-Dongguan
Tel: +86 769 85358920

Fox: +86 769 85358915
E-mail: sales@wcon.com

WCON—Kunshan
Tel: 486 512 57468408

Fax: +86 512 57468468
E-mall: salesks@wcon.com

2 3

4

9

10

_ |



